Sullivan County Community College
EMT Original & RefresherCourse Schedule
Mountaindale FD
Course# CIC Joe Poptanich 845-895-2558 Jpoptanichjr@hvc.rr.com

CIC Susan McCarl 845-616-6840 sfm@bhvc.rr.com

All Students are required to complete ICS 100 & 700 within the dates of this class and supply documentation
Web site for FEMA classes training.fema.gov/IS/NIMS.asp

All Students are required to complete FEMA Hazardous Material Training @ FEMA.gov and supply documentat
All Students are required to complete WMD training and supply documentation

Session Date Time Topic
8/22/18  Wednesday 6:30 Registration & Orientation
8/24/18 Friday 5PM REFRESHER CHALLENGE
1 8/27/18 Monday 6:30-10:30 The Emergency Medical Services System

Roles, Responsibilities & Professionalism
Quality Improvement
Patient Safety
Lifting & Moving Patients
Research
Workforce Safety & Wellness

2 9/5/18  Wednesday 6:30-9:30 Documentation
EMS Communications
Therapeutic Communications
Medical/Legal & Ethical Issues

3 9/12/18 Wednesday 6:30-10:30 Medical Terminology
Anatomy & Physiology
Pathophysiology
4 9/17/18 Monday  6:30-7:30 Life Span Development
9/19/18 Wednesday 6:30-9:30 Lifting & Moving 'LAB
5 9/23/18 Sunday 8AM-6PM Cardiac Arrest & CPR
6 9/24/18 Monday 6:30-10:30 Airway Management
Respiration

Artificial Ventilation
7 9/26/18  Wednesday 6:30-10:00 Airway Practical Skills
8 10/1/18 Monday 6:30-10:30 Evaluation Exam

Scene Size-up
Primary Assessment

9 10/3/18 Wednesday 6:30-9:30 Assessment Lab
10 10/9/18 Tuesday  6:30-9:30 Vital Signs & Monitoring Devices
History Taking
Secondary Assessment
Reassessment

11 10/10/18 Wednesday 6:30-9:30 Vital Signs & Monitoring Devices Lab



Session
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Date
10/14/18

10/14/18

10/15/18

10/17/18

10/22/18

10/22/18

10/24/18

10/29/18

10/30/18

11/5/18

11/7/18

11/12/18

11/14/18

11/19/18

11/20/18

Time
Sunday 9:00-12:00

Sunday 12:30-3:30
Monday 6:30-10:30

Wednesday 6:30-10:30

Topic
Assessment Lab Trauma

Assessment Lab Medical
Assessment Evaluation
Trauna Overview
Shock & Resuscitation

Bleeding
Soft Tissue Trauma

ALL ON LINE COURSE DOCUMENTATION DUE

Monday  6:30-9:30

Wednesday 6:30-10:30

Monday  6:30-9:30

Tuesday 6:30-10:30

Monday 6:30-10:00

Wednesday

Monday 6:30-10:00

Wednesday 6:30-10:00

Monday 6:30-10:00

Tuesday 6:30-10:00

Chest Trauma
Abdominal & Genitourinary Trauma
Orthopedic Trauma

Trauma Lab

Head,Facial,Neck & Spine Trauma
Nervous System Trauma
Special Considerations in Trauma
Multi System Trauma

Spinal Injury Lab

Trauma Evaluation

Medical Overview
Principles of Pharmacology
Medication Administration
Emergency Medications
Respiratory Emergencies

Cardiovascular Emergencies

Respiratory & Cardiac Emergency Lab

Neurology
Abdominal & Gastrointestinal Disorders
Immunology
Infectious Disease
Endocrine Disorders

Psychiatric
Toxicology



Session Date Time Topic
26 11/26/18 Monday 6:30-10:30 Environmental Emergencies
Hematology
Genitourinary/Renal
Non-Traumatic Musculoskeletal Disorders
Diseases of the Eyes, Ears, Nose & Throat

27 11/28/18 Wednesday 6:30-9:30 Obstetrics
Neonatal Care
Gynecology
28 11/30/18 Friday 6:30-9:30 Lab
29 12/3/18 Monday  6:30-9:30 Medical Evaluation
30 12/5/18 Wednesday 6:30-10:30 Pediatrics
Geriatrics

Patients with Special Challenges

31 12/10/18 Monday  6:30-9:30 All skills lab
32 12/11/18  Tuesday  6:30-9:30 All skills lab
33 12/12/18 Wednesday 6:00-10:30 Evaluation

Principles of Safely Operating a Ground Ambulance
Multiple Casualty Incidents

Air Medical
34 12/14/18 Friday  6:30-10:30 All Skills Lab
35 12/16/18 Sunday 9AM NYS PRACTICAL EXAM
Practical Exam to be held at the SCCC Campus
12/18/18 Tuesday 6:00 NYS PRACTICAL EXAM RETESTS

36 12/20/18  Thursday 7:00 NYS WRITTEN EXAM



