Sullivan County Community College EMT Original & RefresherCourse Schedule

Mountaindale FD

Course# CIC Joe Poptanich 845-895-2558 Jpoptanichjr@hvc.rr.com CIC Susan McCarl 845-616-6840 sfm@hvc.rr.com

All Students are required to complete ICS 100 & 700 within the dates of this class and supply documentation Web site for FEMA classes training.fema.gov/IS/NIMS.asp

All Students are required to complete FEMA Hazardous Material Training @ FEMA.gov and supply documentat All Students are required to complete WMD training and supply documentation

Session 1	Date 8/22/18 8/24/18 8/27/18	Wednesday Friday Monday	Time 6:30 5PM 6:30-10:30	Topic Registration & Orientation REFRESHER CHALLENGE The Emergency Medical Services System Roles, Responsibilities & Professionalism Quality Improvement Patient Safety Lifting & Moving Patients Research Workforce Safety & Wellness
2	9/5/18	Wednesday	6:30-9:30	Documentation EMS Communications Therapeutic Communications Medical/Legal & Ethical Issues
3	9/12/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:30	Medical Terminology Anatomy & Physiology Pathophysiology
4	9/17/18	Monday	6:30-7:30	Life Span Development
	9/19/18	Wednesday	6:30-9:30	Lifting & Moving 'LAB
5	9/23/18	Sunday	8AM-6PM	Cardiac Arrest & CPR
6	9/24/18	Monday	6:30-10:30	Airway Management Respiration Artificial Ventilation
7	9/26/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:00	Airway Practical Skills
8	10/1/18	Monday	6:30-10:30	Evaluation Exam Scene Size-up Primary Assessment
9	10/3/18	Wednesday	6:30-9:30	Assessment Lab
10	10/9/18	Tuesday	6:30-9:30	Vital Signs & Monitoring Devices History Taking Secondary Assessment Reassessment
11	10/10/18	Wednesday	6:30-9:30	Vital Signs & Monitoring Devices Lab

Session	Date		Time	Tonio
12	10/14/18	Sunday	9:00-12:00	Topic Assessment Lab Trauma
13	10/14/18	Sunday	12:30-3:30	Assessment Lab Medical
14	10/15/18	Monday	6:30-10:30	Assessment Evaluation
15	10/17/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:30	Trauna Overview Shock & Resuscitation Bleeding Soft Tissue Trauma
	10/22/18	ALL ON LIN	E COURSE	DOCUMENTATION DUE
16	10/22/18	Monday	6:30-9:30	Chest Trauma Abdominal & Genitourinary Trauma Orthopedic Trauma
17	10/24/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:30	Trauma Lab
18	10/29/18	Monday	6:30-9:30	Head,Facial,Neck & Spine Trauma Nervous System Trauma Special Considerations in Trauma Multi System Trauma
19	10/30/18	Tuesday	6:30-10:30	Spinal Injury Lab
20	11/5/18	Monday	6:30-10:00	Trauma Evaluation
21	11/7/18	Wednesday		Medical Overview Principles of Pharmacology Medication Administration Emergency Medications Respiratory Emergencies
22	11/12/18	Monday	6:30-10:00	Cardiovascular Emergencies
23	11/14/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:00	Respiratory & Cardiac Emergency Lab
24	11/19/18	Monday	6:30-10:00	Neurology Abdominal & Gastrointestinal Disorders Immunology Infectious Disease Endocrine Disorders
25	11/20/18	Tuesday	6:30-10:00	Psychiatric Toxicology

Session 26	Date 11/26/18	Monday	Time 6:30-10:30	Topic Environmental Emergencies Hematology Genitourinary/Renal Non-Traumatic Musculoskeletal Disorders Diseases of the Eyes, Ears, Nose & Throat
27	11/28/18	Wednesday	6:30-9:30	Obstetrics Neonatal Care Gynecology
28	11/30/18	Friday	6:30-9:30	Lab
29	12/3/18	Monday	6:30-9:30	Medical Evaluation
30	12/5/18	Wednesday	6:30-10:30	Pediatrics Geriatrics Patients with Special Challenges
31	12/10/18	Monday	6:30-9:30	All skills lab
32	12/11/18	Tuesday	6:30-9:30	All skills lab
33	12/12/18	Wednesday		Evaluation nciples of Safely Operating a Ground Ambulance Multiple Casualty Incidents Air Medical
34	12/14/18	Friday	6:30-10:30	All Skills Lab
35	12/16/18 12/18/18	Sunday Tuesday	9AM Practical E 6:00	NYS PRACTICAL EXAM xam to be held at the SCCC Campus NYS PRACTICAL EXAM RETESTS
36	12/20/18	Thursday	7:00	NYS WRITTEN EXAM